Prevention Redesign Cohort 1 Contact List
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	COUNTY:
	Community(s)
	Community Coordinator:
	ESD Contact:
	County Contact:
	DBHR Contact:

	Adams 


	Othello


	Edie Borgman

edieb@co.adams.wa.us
	Diane Shepherd, ESD 123

dshepherd@esd123.org
	Kate Brueske

kateb@co.adams.wa.us
	Julia Greeson
Julia.greeson@dshs.wa.gov


	Chelan
	Wenatchee
	Renee Hunter

 together@nwi.net

	Mike Lynch, ESD 171
	Loretta Stover

LStover@cfadt.org
	Julia Greeson
Julia.greeson@dshs.wa.gov


	Clark


	Washougal S.D.

Vancouver S.D.
	Angela Zahas

angela.zahas@clark.wa.gov
	Deb Drandoff, ESD 112

deb.drandoff@esd112.org
	DeDe Sieler

DeDe.Sieler@clark.wa.gov

	Ivon Urquilla
Ivon.urquilla@dshs.wa.gov


	Franklin
	Pasco S.D.
	Teresa Bell

tbh.transitions@gmail.com
	Diane Shepherd, ESD 123

dshepherd@esd123.org
	Joel Chavez

joelc@gov.wa.co.benton-franklin.us
	Stephanie Atherton
Stephanie.atherton@dshs.wa.gov


	Jefferson
	Port Townsend S.D.


	Kelly Matlock

kmatlock@co.jefferson.wa.us
	Anne Burns, ESD 114

aburns@oesd.wednet.edu 
	Kelly Matlock

kmatlock@co.jefferson.wa.us
	Julie Bartlett
Julie.bartlett@dshs.wa.gov


	King
	??
	Jackie Berganio

jackie.berganio@kingcounty.gov
Carol Jernigan

carol.jernigan@kingcounty.gov
	Jennifer MacKillop,  ESD 121

mackillop@psesd.org

	Sharon Toquinto

Sharon.Toquinto@kingcounty.gov

	Julia Greeson
Julia.greeson@dshs.wa.gov


	Okanogan
	Omak S.D.
	Rob Poletti

rpoletti@okbhc.org

	Mike Lynch, ESD 171

mikel@ncesd.org

	Roger Bauer

rbauer@okbhc.org
	Julia Greeson
Julia.greeson@dshs.wa.gov


	Pacific
	Ocean Beach S.D.
	Katie Lindstrom

koien@co.pacific.wa.us
	Deb Drandoff, ESD 112

deb.drandoff@esd112.org
	Katie Lindstrom

koien@co.pacific.wa.us
	Stephanie Atherton

Stephanie.atherton@dshs.wa.gov


	Pierce
	Franklin Pierce S.D.

Orting S.D.


	Hae-Man Song

hsong@co.pierce.wa.us
Renee Tinder

Rtinder@co.pierce.wa.us
	Jennifer MacKillop, ESD 121

mackillop@psesd.org

	Penni Newman

pnewman@co.pierce.wa.us
	Ivon Urquilla

Ivon.urquilla@dshs.wa.gov


	Snohomish  

  


	Darrington S.D.

Everett S.D.
	Joe Neigel

 joseph.neigel@co.snohomish.wa.us

	Maureen Stanton, ESD 189

mstanton@nwesd.org
	Shelli Young 

shelli.young@co.snohomish.wa.us
	Julie Bartlett

Julie.bartlett@dshs.wa.gov


	Thurston
	Tenino S.D.

Rainer S.D.
	Tim Stampfli
tstampfli@thurstontogether.org

	Mike Hickman, 

ESD 113

mhickman@esd113.k12.wa.us
	Joe Avalos

avalosj@co.thurston.wa.us     
	Stephanie Atherton

Stephanie.atherton@dshs.wa.gov


	Whatcom
	Bellingham S.D.

Ferndale S.D.


	Joe Fuller

jfuller@whatcomcounty.us
	Maureen Stanton, ESD 189

mstanton@nwesd.org
	Joe Fuller

jfuller@whatcomcounty.us
	Julie Bartlett

Julie.bartlett@dshs.wa.gov


	Yakima
	White Swan
	Nancy Fiander
nancykf@mtadams.wednet.edu

	Cathy Kelley, ESD 105

cathy.kelley@esd105.org

	Susan Martin

susan.martin@esd105.org

	Stephanie Atherton

Stephanie.atherton@dshs.wa.gov



